m Swiss Enduro Series Laax

Laax / 12.06.2022
Detailed evaluation

Hafliger, Pascale

Number: 412

Enduro

Category:
Ul7 Women

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos
Time Cat.
Stage 1 7:53.25 1
Stage 2 10:50.36 1
Stage 3 8:47.98 1
Stage 4 11:48.11 2

Timing by SPORTident

Behind
Cat.

0:28.59

Pos
Total
333
342
330
350

Total time: 39:19.70

Rank in course: 338 (of 418)
Best time in course: 28:23.66

Rank in category: 1(of 3)

Best time in the category: 39:19.70

Stage score

Behind
Total
1:41.92
3:07.71
2:20.92
3:46.09

Total Pos

Time Cat.
7:53.25 1
18:43.61 1
27:31.59 1
39:19.70 1

Behind
Cat.

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total

333 1:41.92
336 4:49.03
333 7:09.95
338 10:56.04

timing.sportident.com




