

Detailed evaluation

Häfliger, Pascale Total time: 39:19.70

Number: 412

Enduro Rank in course: 338 (of 418)

Best time in course: 28:23.66

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 3)

U17 Women Best time in the category: 39:19.70

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	7:53.25	1	-	333	1:41.92	7:53.25	1	-	333	1:41.92
Stage 2	10:50.36	1	-	342	3:07.71	18:43.61	1	-	336	4:49.03
Stage 3	8:47.98	1	-	330	2:20.92	27:31.59	1	-	333	7:09.95
Stage 4	11:48.11	2	0:28.59	350	3:46.09	39:19.70	1	-	338	10:56.04